
DSO Client Reference List

Community Dental Partners

Humberto Romero
hromero@cdp.dental

Smile Makers Dental Center

Francesca
drkdentalcenter@gmail.com

Blueprint Smiles Dental Group

Dipesh Patel
dipesh@blueprintsmiles.com

ICON

Andre’ D. Kellogg Sr.
adkelloggsr@outlook.com

Independence Dental

Carey Lasher
carey@independencedso.com

Fort Worth Cosmetic and 
Family Dentistry

Dr Nikki Green
npgdds@gmail.com

Elliot Zibel - CEO and DSO Founder

Ezibel@optimushealthcaremgmt.com

Finesse Dental Partners

Dr Lewis Chen
lewischendd@gmail.com

Align Dental Partners

Chris McClure
chris@aligneddentalpartners.com

Alison Morrison
amorrison@morrisondentalgroup.com

Ruth Hembree
rhembree@vivoslife.com 

Complete Specialty Solutions

Santosh Patel
santosh@completespecialty.com

Morrison Dental Vivos Therapuetics, Inc

Michael Herrera
Michael.herrera@solmanagement.net

Haley Galvin
Hgalvin@selectdentalmanagement.com

SOL Management,LLC Pedo, 
Ortho, Vision

Select Dental Management


